To find out more about Dialogic, visit us at: www.dialogic.com
Small Logo
Medium Logo
Large Logo
Dialogic® DSI SS7LDH4 Network Interface Board Datasheet
The Dialogic® DSI SS7LDH4 Network Interface Board offers SS7
network connectivity to service nodes handling low volumes of
signaling traffic (for example, 200 calls per second or less), and

Dialogic® DSI SS7 Stack layers compatible with the DSI SS7LDH4 are available at http://www.dialogic.com/products/signalingip_
ss7components/download/dsi-interface-protocol-stacks.htm.
Ordering Information
Dialogic® Product Order Code Description
SS7LDH4Q 310-944 PCI Express, 4 T1/E1, 4 LSL
SS7SBLDISUP1K G01-051 License, 2 LSL (MTP2, MTP3), 1,024 CICs (ISUP)
SS7SBLDISUP2K G02-051 License, 4 LSL (MTP2, MTP3), 2,048 CICs (ISUP)
SS7SBLDISUP4K G03-051 License, 4 LSL (MTP2, MTP3), 4,096 CICs (ISUP)
SS7LDL2C1KQ 310-945 SS7LDH4Q Board & SS7SBLDISUP1K License
SS7LDL4C2KQ 310-946 SS7LDH4Q Board & SS7SBLDISUP2K License
SS7LDL4C4KQ 310-947 SS7LDH4Q Board & SS7SBLDISUP4K License
Dialogic Inc.
926 Rock Avenue
San Jose, California 95131